CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ

The Cycling Tour

sUCI

Date: 06/10/2019 Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation Distance : 188.9 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan) Moyenne - Average : 34.888km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 11 10008628839 * JOSEPH Thomas TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h24'52" 10"

2 26 10010653513 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA IRI 05h24'52" 6"

3 103 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYC  ALG 05h24'52" 4"

4 65 10006481907 HENDRICKS Clint PROTOUCH RSA 05h24'52"

5 21 10004593437 NATEGHI! Mahdi FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA IRI 05h24'52"

6 44 10011219446 * SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANAMOTORS KAZ 05h24'52"

7 81 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 05h24'52"

8 52 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin VIB SPORTS AZE 05h24'52"

9 144 10004593639 OLAMAEI Mahdi FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT T IRI 05h24'52"

10 92 10014871801 * MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman  TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 05h24'52"

11 12 10004522002 VANTOMME Maxime TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h24'52"

12 95 10007520413 VOGT Mario TEAM SAPURA CYCLING GER 05h24'52"

13 76 10006376621 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING IRI 05h24'52"

14 13 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 05h24'52"

15 74 10011003622 * LI Zisen TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING  CHN 05h24'52"

16 71 10009340878 MONSALVE Yonnatta TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING  VEN 05h24'52"

17 2 10014630008 * NOVIKOV Savva LOKOSPHINX RUS 05h24'52"

18 94 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MDA 05h24'52"

19 32 10009433636 POURHASHEMI Hamid IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h24'52" 10"

20 51 10010990080 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel VIB SPORTS ESP 05h24'52"

21 4 10015769150 * SMIRNOV Alexandr LOKOSPHINX RUS 05h24'52"

22 62 10008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan PROTOUCH RSA 05h24'52"

23 145 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohamm FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT T IRI 05h24'52"

24 61 10013718511 * MAIN Kent PROTOUCH RSA 05h24'52"

25 131 10053137085 *ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 05h24'52"

26 102 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem TERENGGANUINC. TSG CYC  RUS 05h24'52"

27 141 10009680378 * NAJAFI Bahram FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT T IRI 05h24'52" 2"

28 22 10011136994 * JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirho FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA IRI 05h24'52"

29 54 10006392381 LAGAB Azzedine VIB SPORTS ALG 05h24'52"

30 42 10006895367 NIKITIN Matvey VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h24'52"

31 5 10008855878 VDOVIN Alexander LOKOSPHINX RUS 05h24'52"

32 132 10079277575 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 05h24'52"

33 133 10014146624 * RAKANI Keivan OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 05h24'52"

34 93 10050937512 EWART Jesse TEAM SAPURA CYCLING AUS 05h24'52"

35 72 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING  COL 05h24'52"

36 83 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 05h24'52"

37 45 10015855945 * CHZHAN Igor VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h24'52"

38 96 10015564844 * MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful A TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 05h24'52"

39 134 10009210233 RAZI Kamal OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 05h24'52"

40 36 10010986848 MAZOCHIAN Mehdi IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h24'52"

41 3 10010165277 * NIKIFOROV Arseny LOKOSPHINX RUS 05h24'52"

42 23 10009432323 ARMOON Mehdi FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA IRI 05h24'52"

43 35 10063951878 * MOUSAZADEH Aliasghar IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h24'52" 30"

44 25 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA IRI 05h24'52"

45 53 10008659959 AIT EL ABDIA Anass VIB SPORTS MAR 05h24'52"

46 33 10007803733 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 05h24'52" 10"

47 152 10010197007 * MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA AZE 05h25'03" 11"

48 91 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 05h25'03" "

49 41 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 05h25'03" "
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10007448671
10008694416
10010081819
10003333851
10009049575
10008714725
10009154760
10008662383
10005681453
10012856120
10008638741
10062357442
10010168412

RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen
SEFA Ylber

FOURIE James

RAJABLOU Mohammad

* [VASHKIN Anton
JABRAYILOV Samir

* OTHMAN Muhamad Afiqg Huznie
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
GOEMAN Jonas

VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias

* ORMISTON Callum

* MALNEV Sergey

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 68

NON PARTANTS -DN S

FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPA
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
PROTOUCH

IRAN NATIONAL TEAM

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYC
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYC
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYC
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
PROTOUCH

LOKOSPHINX

Dossard/Bib 151 - GAHRAMANLI Kanan - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10009737972

Numbers : 1

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 73 - WANG Jiancai - TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM - 10009832750

Dossard/Bib 84 - BIALIAUSKI Vasili - MINSK CYCLING CLUB - 10009871752

Dossard/Bib 136 - ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi - OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM - 10010872468

Dossard/Bib 142 - NEMATI KHIAVI Ali - FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM - 10005816647

Dossard/Bib 143 - PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH Sajjad - FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM - 10071089563
Dossard/Bib 146 - BEYK KHORMIZI Hamid - FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM - 10007210114

Numbers : 6

Juge a l'arrivée
MAHMOUD Vafaei
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IRI
ALB
RSA

IRI
BLR
AZE
MAS
MGL
MAS
BEL
BEL
RSA
RUS

05h25'03"
05h25'03"
05h25'07"
05h25'07"
05h25'11"
05h25'11"
05h25'11"
05h25'20"
05h25'36"
05h28'34"
05h29'38"
05h37'32"
05h37'32"

15" 1"
19"

" om
28" 1"
44"

03'42" 6"
04'46"
12'40"
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Date :
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

The Cycling Tour

06/10/2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ

East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan)

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 5
Distance: 878.4 km

Moyenne - Average : 40.841km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 2 10014630008 * NOVIKOV Savva LOKOSPHINX RUS 21h30'23"
2 94 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MDA 21h30'47" 24"
3 103 10006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLIN ALG 21h30'49" 26"
4 32 10009433636 POURHASHEMI Hamid IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h30'49" "
5 102 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLIN RUS 21h30'57" 34"
6 61 10013718511 * MAIN Kent PROTOUCH RSA 21h31'02" 39"
7 93 10050937512 EWART Jesse TEAM SAPURA CYCLING AUS 21h31'12" 49"
8 5 10008855878 VDOVIN Alexander LOKOSPHINX RUS 21h31'15" 52"
9 51 10010990080 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel VIB SPORTS ESP 21h31'17" 54"
10 72 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TE COL 21h31'19" 56"
11 22 10011136994 * JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhoss  FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN IRI 21h31'23" 01'00"
12 81 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 21h31'26" 01'03"
13 76 10006376621 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TE IRI 21h31'29" 01'06"
14 54 10006392381 LAGAB Azzedine VIB SPORTS ALG 21h31'37" 01'14"
15 45 10015855945 * CHZHAN Igor VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 21h31'39" 01'16"
16 12 10004522002 VANTOMME Maxime TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h31'43" 01'20"
17 141 10009680378 * NAJAFI Bahram FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM IRI 21h32'00" 01'37"
18 42 10006895367 NIKITIN Matvey VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 21h32'05" 01'42"
19 144 10004593639 OLAMAEI Mahdi FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM IRI 21h32'06" 01'43"
20 131 10053137085 * ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 21h32'06" "
21 33 10007803733 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h32'11" 01'48"
22 44 10011219446 * SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 21h32'14" 01'51"
23 83 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 21h32'15" 01'52"
24 53 10008659959 AIT EL ABDIA Anass VIB SPORTS MAR 21h32'15" "
25 52 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin VIB SPORTS AZE 21h32'17" 01'54"
26 92 10014871801 * MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 21h32'34" 02'11"
27 95 10007520413 VOGT Mario TEAM SAPURA CYCLING GER 21h32'34" "
28 65 10006481907 HENDRICKS Clint PROTOUCH RSA 21h32'39" 02'16"
29 96 10015564844 * MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adla TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 21h32'39" "
30 13 10014097922 * STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h32'40" 02'17"
31 16 10008694416 SEFA Ylber TARTELETTO - ISOREX ALB 21h32'48" 02'25"
32 23 10009432323 ARMOON Mehdi FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN IRI 21h32'55" 02'32"
33 26 10010653513 * GANJKHANLOU Mohammad FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN IRI 21h33'10" 02'47"
34 85 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir MINSK CYCLING CLUB AZE 21h34'08" 03'45"
35 71 10009340878 MONSALVE Yonnatta TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TE VEN 21h34'13" 03'50"
36 132 10079277575 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 21h34'55" 04'32"
37 11 10008628839 * JOSEPH Thomas TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h35'50" 05'27"
38 14 10008638741 VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 21h36'34" 06'11"
39 4 10015769150 * SMIRNOV Alexandr LOKOSPHINX RUS 21h39'22" 08'59"
40 3 10010165277 * NIKIFOROV Arseny LOKOSPHINX RUS 21h41'33" 11'10"
41 152 10010197007 * MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 21h41'50" 1127
42 35 10063951878 * MOUSAZADEH Aliasghar IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h42'29" 12'06"
43 74 10011003622 * LI Zisen TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TE CHN 21h42'31" 12'08"
44 36 10010986848 MAZOCHIAN Mehdi IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h43'00" 12'37"
45 24 10007448671 RAHMANIBEIRAGH Mohsen FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN IRI 21h43'13" 12'50"
46 104 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLIN MGL 21h43'27" 13'04"
47 134 10009210233 RAZ| Kamal OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM IRI 21h43'41" 13'18"
48 31 10003333851 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 21h43'51" 13'28"
49 82 10009049575 * IVASHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 21h44'52" 14'29"
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10062357442
10009154760
10008666225
10004593437
10005681453
10006376419
10009432424
10010081819
10009385742
10014146624
10014384373
10010168412
10012856120

* ORMISTON Callum

* OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Huznie

DU PLOOY Rohan

NATEGHI Mahdi

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmohammad
CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil
FOURIE James

ASTAFYEYV Stepan

* RAKANI Keivan

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

* MALNEV Sergey

GOEMAN Jonas
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PROTOUCH

TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLIN
PROTOUCH

FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLIN
FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM
FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN
PROTOUCH

VINO - ASTANA MOTORS
OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
LOKOSPHINX

TARTELETTO - ISOREX

RSA
MAS
RSA
IRI
MAS
IRI
IRI
RSA
KAZ
IRI
MAS
RUS
BEL

21h45'18"
21h46'40"
21h46'56"
21h47'09"
21h47'30"
21h49'26"
21h49'59"
21h50'08"
21h52'57"
21h55'43"
21h56'51"
21h57'25"
21h57'46"

14'55"
16'17"
16'33"
16'46"
17'07"
19'03"
19'36"
19'45"
22'34"
25'20"
26'28"
27'02"
27'23"
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The Cyhng Tour
Date : 06/10/2019

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS

TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan)

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

SAREIN - TABRIZ

East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Rg Dos.

SPRINTS CLASSIFICATION

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - General classification

Nom Prénom

N° licence UCI  Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name UCI Code Team Pts
km 103 - SPRINT N°1 1 26  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad FSC 26
1 15 GOEMAN Jonas BEL TIS 6 3 2 15 GOEMAN Jonas s 22
2 85  JABRAYILOV Samir AZE  MCC 4 2 3 92 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TSC 12
3 63 FOURIE James RSA  PRO ) X 4 25 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesma FSC 10
5 81 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 8
km 139 - SPRINT N°2 6 33 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir INT 6
1 15 GOEMAN Jonas BEL TIS 6 3 7 13 STOCKMAN Michiel s 6
> 141 NAJAFI Bahram Rl DET A ) 8 14 VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias IS 6
3 104 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL TSG 2 1 9 94 RAILEANU Cristian Tse 4
10 141 NAJAFI Bahram DFT 4
11 85 JABRAYILOV Samir MCC 4
12 42  NIKITIN Matvey VAM 2
13 144 OLAMAEI Mahdi DFT 2
14 96 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful A Tsc 2
15 16 SEFAYlber IS 2
16 104 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene TSG 2
17 63 FOURIE James PRO 2
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The Cyhng Tour
Date : 06/10/2019

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan)

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ

East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Classement général - General classification

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 5

R Bib  Last name First name Nat. SR Ps Bon | R G Lo name Firstname voro SLE s
km 32 - KOM N°1 (Cat 1) 1 32 POURHASHEMI Hamid 10000433636 INT 38
1 104 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL TSG 15 2 2 NOVIKOVSawa 10014630008 LOK 27
> 141 NAJAFI Bahram R DFT 12 3 94 RAILEANU Cristian 10008691382 TSC 26
3 63 FOURIE James RSA  PRO 10 4 104 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene 10008662383 TSG 19
4 15 GOEMAN Jonas BEL TIS 8 5 63 FOURIE James 10010081819 PRO 16
5 85 JABRAYILOV Samir AZE MCC 6 6 103 REGUIGUI Youcef 10006497970  TSG 14
6 8L BAZHKOU Stanislau BLR MCC 4 7 141 NAJAFI Bahram 10009680378 DFT 14
7 32 POURHASHEMI Hamid Rl INT 2 8 102 OVECHKIN Artem 10005953861 TSG 12
6 33 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir RONT L 9 33 KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir 10007803733 INT 12
10 45 CHZHAN Igor 10015855945  VAM u
km 155.1 - KOM N°2 (Cat 2) 11 53 AIT ELABDIAAnass 10008659959  VIB 10
1 53 AIT EL ABDIA Anass MAR VIB 10 12 61 MAIN Kent 10013718511 PRO 10
2 95  VOGT Mario GER TSC 7 13 92 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman 10014871801 TSC 8
3 63 FOURIE James RSA  PRO 5 14 132 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza 10079277575 OMT 8
4 104 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL TSG 4 15 95 VOGT Mario 10007520413 TSC 7
5 141 NAJAFI Bahram - 5 16 85 JABRAYILOV Samir 10008714725  MCC 7
6 85  JABRAYILOV Samir AZE MCG 1 17 54 LAGAB Azzedine 10006392381  VIB 6
18 25 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesma 10009432424 FSC 6
19 52 ASADOV Elchin 10005675692 VIB 6
20 93 EWART Jesse 10050037512 TSC 5
21 81 BAZHKOU Stanislau 10006492112 MCC 5
22 15 GOEMAN Jonas 10012856120  TIS 5
23 72 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo 10010985939  TYD 4
24 76 MOKHTARI MEMAR Farhad 10006376621 TYD 4
25 96 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful A 10015564844  TSC 4
26 11 JOSEPH Thomas 10008628839  TIS 4
27 5  VDOVIN Alexander 10008855878 LOK 3
28 14 VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias 10008638741  TIS 3
29 51 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel 10010990080 VIB 2
30 144 OLAMAEI Mahdi 10004593639  DFT 2
31 131 ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar 10053137085  OMT 2
32 13 STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922 TIS 1
33 145 SEYEDGHALICHI Seyedmiladmoham 10006376419  DFT 1
34 142 NEMATI KHIAVI Ali 10005816647  DFT 2
35 73  WANG Jiancai 10009832750 TYD -3
36 35 MOUSAZADEH Aliasghar 10063951878 INT -8
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The Cycling Tour
Date : 06/10/2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
SAREIN - TABRIZ

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation Distance : 878.4 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan)
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 2 NOVIKOV Savva LOKOSPHINX 10014630008 21h30'23"
2 61 MAIN Kent PROTOUCH 10013718511 21h31'02" 39"
3 22 JAMAHISIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN 10011136994 21h31'23" 01'00"
4 45  CHZHAN Igor VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 10015855945 21h31'39" 01'16"
5 141 NAJAFI Bahram FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM 10009680378 21h32'00" 01'37"
6 131 ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM 10053137085 21h32'06" 01'43"
7 44  SEMENOV Alexandr VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 10011219446 21h32'14" 01'51"
8 92  MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 10014871801 21h32'34" 02'11"
9 96 MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 10015564844 21h32'39" 02'16"
10 13 STOCKMAN Michiel TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10014097922 21h32'40" 02'17"
11 26 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN 10010653513 21h33'10" 02'47"
12 11  JOSEPH Thomas TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10008628839 21h35'50" 05'27"
13 4 SMIRNOV Alexandr LOKOSPHINX 10015769150 21h3922" 08'59"
14 3 NIKIFOROV Arseny LOKOSPHINX 10010165277 21h41'33" 11'10"
15 152 MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10010197007 21h41'50" 11'27"
16 35 MOUSAZADEH Aliasghar IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 10063951878 21h42'29" 12'06"
17 74 Ll Zisen TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 10011003622 21h42'31" 12'08"
18 82  IVASHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10009049575 21h44'52" 14'29"
19 66 ORMISTON Callum PROTOUCH 10062357442 21h45'18" 14'55"
20 101 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 10009154760 21h46'40" 16'17"
21 133 RAKANI Keivan OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM 10014146624 21h55'43" 25'20"
22 1 MALNEYV Sergey LOKOSPHINX 10010168412 21h57'25" 27'02"
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

SAREIN - TABRIZ !UC'

The Cycling Tour
Date: 06/10/2019
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation

Etape - Stage: 5
Epreuve - Race: TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan)

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 TARTELETTO - ISOREX 16h14'36" 1 TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 64h34'00"
11-12-13

2 FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN 16h14'36" 2 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 64h34'10" 10"
26-21-22

3 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 16h14'36" 3 VIB SPORTS 64h34'54" 54"
92-95-94

4 TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 16h14'36" 4  TARTELETTO - ISOREX 64h35'57" 01'57"
76-74-71

5 PROTOUCH 16h14'36" 5 FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM 64h36'07" 02'07"
65-62-61

6 VIB SPORTS 16h14'36" 6 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 64h36'09" 02'09"
52-51-54

7 FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM 16h14'36" 7 PROTOUCH 64h36'29" 02'29"
144 - 145 - 141

8 LOKOSPHINX 16h14'36" 8 FOOLAD MOBARAKEH SEPAHAN 64h37'21" 0321"
2-4-5

9 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 16h14'36" 9 LOKOSPHINX 64h37'24" 0324"
44 - 42 - 45

10 OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM 16h14'36" 10 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 64h37'59" 03'59"
131-132-133

11 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 16h14'36" 11 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 64h44'48" 10'48"
32-36-35

12 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 16h14'55" 19" 12 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 64h45'25" 11'25"
103-102 - 101

13 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 16h14'55" 19" 13 OMIDNIA MASHHAD TEAM 64h49'26" 15'26"
81-83-82
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

TOUR OF IRAN 2019 (Azarbaijan) Du 02/10/19 au 06/10/19

Communique N°5 (étape/Stage : SAREIN - TABRIZ)

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.2.1
Hand sling Between teammates before mountain prime

Number 32 - POURHASHEMI Hamid - IRAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10009433636
Number 33 - KOLAHDOUZ HAGH Amir - IRAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10007803733

Fine 200 CHF each, 10 seconds time penalty and 3 points moutain penalty each and
relegation at this sprint.

Art. 2.12.007 - 6.1
Obstruction by a rider in order to delay the movement of another rider

Number 35 - MOUSAZADEH Aliasghar - IRAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10063951878

Fine 200 CHF, 30 seconds time penalty and 8 points moutain penalty

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.4
Discarding litter outside the authorised litter zones

Number 104 - BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene - TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM -
10008662383
Number 144 - OLAMAEI Mahdi - FENGSHENG SPORTS DFT TEAM - 10004593639

Fine 100 CHF each

Epreuve organisée par : East Azarbaijan Youth and Sports Organisation
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